

Donation Request

The Lincoln-Woodstock Rotary Club is committed to developing and sustaining the needs and education of our community through dedicated "service above self" and multiple annual scholarships. Our participation and partnership within the community and beyond, allows for continued civic engagement addressing the welfare of our communities and selected missions nationally and internationally.

If you are interested in requesting support from the Lincoln Woodstock Rotary Club, please complete the information below and return either a hard copy, or digital copy, of this page to:

- Lincoln Woodstock Rotary, PO Box 225, Lincoln, NH 03251
- info@lincolnwoodstockrotary.org

or

The Lincoln Woodstock Rotary Club will review requests and award support twice annually as follows:

- June Awards Requests must be received on or before April 30th.
- December Awards Requests must be received on or before October 31st.

ame of Organization:	
ontact Person:	
ddress:	
elephone:	
mail:	
ief Description of Request:	
onation Request Amount:	
elephone: mail: rief Description of Request:	

Rotary is dedicated to causes that build international relationships, improve lives, and create a better world. Please select the Area(s) of Focus from below that best align with your request (you may choose more than one):

Supporting Education	Growing Local Economies
Promoting Peace	Fighting Disease
Clean Water, Sanitation, and Hygiene	Saving Mothers and Children
Protecting the Environment	

Please attach any supporting documentation to further describe the request. The Lincoln Woodstock Rotary Club may ask that you attend a meeting and present information outlining the request.

The Lincoln-Woodstock Rotary Club is committed to developing and sustaining the needs and education of our community through dedicated "service above self" and multiple annual scholarships. Our participation and partnership within the community and beyond, allows for continued civic engagement addressing the welfare of our communities and selected missions nationally and internationally.